
Hämeenlinna Shiai  29.4.2017     M-90
Kilpailijat: 6

Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1 2 3

1 Niko DORN 2.kyu Tyrvään Juro

2 Henri HANNULA 1.dan Hämeenlinnan JS

3 Leevi MUHONEN 1.kyu Mikkelin Judo

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 4 5 6

4 Vilppu MESSO 5.kyu Porin JS Fudoshin

5 Jesse KUJAMÄKI 4.kyu Tammelan Jundokan

6 Markus LAMBACKA 1.kyu Koyama, Rovaniemi

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut B

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Niko DORN Henri HANNULA 00-10 0:13

10

4 52 Vilppu MESSO Jesse KUJAMÄKI 10-00 1:06

10

1 33 Niko DORN Leevi MUHONEN 10-00 1:04

10

4 64 Vilppu MESSO Markus LAMBACKA 00-12 1:54

10

2 35 Henri HANNULA Leevi MUHONEN 13-00 1:35

10

5 66 Jesse KUJAMÄKI Markus LAMBACKA 00-12 0:55

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

HANNULA

MESSO
11 - 00

8

LAMBACKA

DORN
00s1 - 11s1

9

HANNULA

DORN

11 - 00

HANNULA

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 10

12 20

2

0 0 3

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 20

3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Henri HANNULA, Hämeenlinnan JS

Niko DORN, Tyrvään Juro

Vilppu MESSO, Porin JS Fudoshin

Markus LAMBACKA, Koyama, Rovaniemi


